
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 November 2021

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUIDA Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. King 540437 5/4288

 2 BETTY KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/2E. Patton 498396 11/8267

 3 LET'S HAVE FUN Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 3P 4/1/1D. Casey 526149 7/6180

 4 LEON KINGSBRAE 2 Last start winner CAS, 28/10/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 6P 5/3C. Northfield 542893 2/1150

 5 WILGUNYA LAD Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1D. King 539200 4/3258

 6 KINGSBRAE WILMA Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 28/10/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/793

 7 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Weighted points score GRA, 10/10/2021, R11, M 3M 5P 2M 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 16/6208

 8 JACKSON KONEMANN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3D. Bates 528629 3/1189

 9 BLACKPOOL GRACE Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 527064 5/3186

 10 KELSO QUEEN Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3R. O'Neill 538917 3/1171

 11 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 14/10/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 4/3159

 12 AKAROA Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 1P 5/2B. Northfield 539159 3/2153

 13 RISSOLES Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4150

 14 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4150

 15 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 5M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5136

 16 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1B. Ford 523273 4/3135

 17 LOCH ME 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1K. Ulrick 507450 10/4123

 18 MIX 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2M. O'Brien 529765 3/290

 19 CRAZY CASEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R10, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/2R. Ulrick 534382 5/282

 20 HELLO RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/2S. Lockhart 530583 4/281

 21 EASTON Weighted points score CAS, 19/08/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3M. Ford 527865 3/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 November 2021

P 5 300 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTBREAK BINDI Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4A. Newstead 534597 1/0172

 2 LOTTE'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 7P 5/3R. Andrews 529676 2/1159

 3 DETECTIVE DECKER Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/3S. Staples 532280 2/1153

 4 LEON KINGSBRAE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6P 5/3C. Northfield 542893 2/1150

 5 STAR ONE Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 3P 5/4S. Staples 537476 1/0130

 6 ROCKSTAR SOLO Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0120

 7 IN THE THIRTIES Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 534136 1/0120

 8 FERNANDO DIVA Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 7P 5/3T. Jordan 538617 2/1117

 9 SUNTANNED Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/3J. Corrigan 538270 2/1111

 10 SECRET ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/4B. Beach 539144 1/0108

 11 WILGUNYA SCOTT Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/4D. King 539199 1/0102

 12 SON OF THIRTY Grade order Grade 5 4P (FEL)P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 540250 1/099

 13 HAITHAM BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/096

 14 DIXIE ZAMBORA Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 7P 5/3J. Corrigan 539584 2/193

 15 BOKARM NERO Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 2P 5/4A. Bunney 522897 1/093

 16 LITTLE AND SWEET Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 8P 5/4R. Stephens 507622 2/086

 17 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 8P 5/4C. Northfield 542896 1/082

 18 JUDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 8P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/081

 19 AVIATION DEW Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/081

 20 WHAUCHOPE JINX Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/072

 21 DAISY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 5P 5/4E. Harris 537454 1/068

 22 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 November 2021

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEON KINGSBRAE 2 Last start winner CAS, 28/10/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 6P 5/3C. Northfield 542893 2/1150

 2 WILGUNYA LAD Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1D. King 539200 4/3258

 3 KINGSBRAE WILMA Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 28/10/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/793

 4 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Weighted points score GRA, 10/10/2021, R11, M 3M 5P 2M 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 16/6208

 5 JACKSON KONEMANN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3D. Bates 528629 3/1189

 6 BLACKPOOL GRACE Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 527064 5/3186

 7 KELSO QUEEN Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3R. O'Neill 538917 3/1171

 8 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 14/10/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 4/3159

 9 LOTTE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 7P 5/3R. Andrews 529676 2/1159

 10 AKAROA Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 1P 5/2B. Northfield 539159 3/2153

 11 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 7P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4150

 12 RISSOLES Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4150

 13 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 5M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5136

 14 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 4P 5/1B. Ford 523273 4/3135

 15 LOCH ME 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1K. Ulrick 507450 10/4123

 16 MIX 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2M. O'Brien 529765 3/290

 17 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score GRA, 15/10/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4R. Stephens 507622 2/086

 18 CRAZY CASEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R10, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/2R. Ulrick 534382 5/282

 19 HELLO RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/10/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/2S. Lockhart 530583 4/281

 20 AVIATION DEW Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/081

 21 EASTON Weighted points score CAS, 19/08/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3M. Ford 527865 3/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 November 2021

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE FLOW Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R1, P 2P 3P M/1C. Northfield 542892 0/0132

 2 KEEP ON CRUISING 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 6P M/1T. Lockhart 538653 0/075

 3 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 14/10/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/0120

 4 AVIATION KATO First start M/1K. Lagos 544500 0/00

 5 HISPANIC MISS First start M/1L. Williams 536876 0/00

 6 SECRET DOLL First start M/1B. Beach 541675 0/00

 7 BUSINESS FIRST Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 28/10/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 7P M/1S. Casey 525587 0/040

 8 TOUCH OF ROYALE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 28/10/2021, R1, P 4P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 543604 0/058

 9 BOSSK 3 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 544510 0/074

 10 VERY VERY MUCH Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1S. Lockhart 540527 0/052

 11 INSIDE MAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 6P M/1T. Duncan 534050 0/042

 12 INTEGRITY STAR Weighted points score LIS, 12/10/2021, R1, P 8P 5P M/1R. Andrews 547304 0/039

 13 MAKE IT EASY Weighted points score CAS, 09/09/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1S. Casey 526147 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 November 2021

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOUR MORE GUY Last start winner LIS, 26/10/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2A. Lang 539201 5/4294

 2 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 2 Last start winner CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2E. Harris 522082 10/4153

 3 BOKARM BILLY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/1B. Merillo 528239 5/4165

 4 INFLUENTIAL Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/2M. Patterson 530991 5/4159

 5 GREB'S DRINKING Dropping in grade CAS, 28/10/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 4P 4/1/2R. Andrews 498392 36/32216

 6 TWO POINTS AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 6P 4/1/1A. Monaghan 508579 10/6162

 7 ZULU DUCHESS Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 4/1/1R. Arnold 533059 6/5162

 8 BACK CREEK BANJO Last start winner CAS, 14/10/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 8P 5/2M. Northfield 532730 3/2141

 9 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Last start winner CAS, 28/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 8P 5/4C. Northfield 542896 1/082

 10 BOKARM DONNA Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0126

 11 HELLO RUMBLE 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 5P 5/2S. Lockhart 530583 4/281

 12 DOMINATING Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6201

 13 JACKSON KONEMANN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3D. Bates 528629 3/1189

 14 MISTER MAGGIE Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3M. Beach 539145 2/1174

 15 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3141

 16 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 5M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5136

 17 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 2/1129

 18 KINGSBRAE CHERYL 2 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4C. Northfield 544997 1/0126

 19 LOCH ME 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1K. Ulrick 507450 10/4123

 20 JERICHO TUCK Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3W. Gilbert 530456 6/1111

 21 ZAMBORA TRICK Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4J. Corrigan 539587 1/0108

 22 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 4/1108

 23 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/096

 24 MIX 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2M. O'Brien 529765 3/290

 25 CRAZY CASEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R10, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/2R. Ulrick 534382 5/282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 November 2021

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BACK CREEK BANJO Last start winner CAS, 14/10/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 8P 5/2M. Northfield 532730 3/2141

 2 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Last start winner CAS, 28/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 8P 5/4C. Northfield 542896 1/082

 3 BOKARM DONNA Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0126

 4 HELLO RUMBLE 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 5P 5/2S. Lockhart 530583 4/281

 5 DOMINATING Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6201

 6 JACKSON KONEMANN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 1P 5/3D. Bates 528629 3/1189

 7 MISTER MAGGIE Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3M. Beach 539145 2/1174

 8 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3141

 9 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 5M 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5136

 10 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 2/1129

 11 KINGSBRAE CHERYL 2 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4C. Northfield 544997 1/0126

 12 LOCH ME 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1K. Ulrick 507450 10/4123

 13 JERICHO TUCK Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3W. Gilbert 530456 6/1111

 14 ZAMBORA TRICK Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4J. Corrigan 539587 1/0108

 15 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 4/1108

 16 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/096

 17 MIX 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 4P 5/2M. O'Brien 529765 3/290

 18 CRAZY CASEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R10, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/2R. Ulrick 534382 5/282

6 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  1 November 2021 - 06:58 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 November 2021

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RONNY'S LASS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R2, P 3P 3Y 2P M/1R. Ulrick 545202 0/0141

 2 KINGSBRAE HUXLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 3P M/1C. Northfield 542271 0/0134

 3 FAST LIAR Last start placegetter LIS, 26/10/2021, R1, P 2P 4P M/1C. Northfield 542897 0/0101

 4 KEEP ON CRUISING 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 6P M/1T. Lockhart 538653 0/075

 5 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 14/10/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/0120

 6 SMART CASH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/10/2021, R3, P (FEL)P 3P M/1R. Cooke 543149 0/0117

 7 INTEGRITY GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/10/2021, R3, P 6P 2P M/1R. Andrews 540922 0/092

 8 KING MISSILE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 28/10/2021, R2, P 5P M/1C. Northfield 542276 0/050

 9 BOSSK 2 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 544510 0/074

 10 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 5P M/1E. Harris 541433 0/046

 11 INSIDE MAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 6P M/1T. Duncan 534050 0/042

 12 BURRINGBAR BOYS Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R1, P 8P 7P M/1R. Andrews 542899 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 November 2021

P NG 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCY DASH Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 3P 1/2N. Creighton 532544 14/9336

 2 PHANTOM BONNIE Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 1/1M. Ross 507483 23/17315

 3 ROSIE BONUS Last start winner LIS, 26/10/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 5P 2/1/2E. Harris 522085 16/13237

 4 JIMARY CRICKET 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 3P 2/1/1B. Northfield 500848 11/9225

 5 KNOW ALL JAMIE 1 Last start winner CAS, 28/10/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 8P 3/1/2D. King 539197 6/5207

 6 MIA MAGIC 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/2M. Northfield 532726 10/5234

 7 KINGSBRAE KOTA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 3/1/2C. Northfield 528326 9/8183

 8 PRETTY POPPY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 3/1/1A. Bradley 531496 6/5129

 9 FOUR MORE GUY Last start winner LIS, 26/10/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2A. Lang 539201 5/4294

 10 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 2 Last start winner CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2E. Harris 522082 10/4153

 11 BOKARM BILLY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/1B. Merillo 528239 5/4165

 12 INFLUENTIAL Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/2M. Patterson 530991 5/4159

 13 GREB'S DRINKING Dropping in grade CAS, 28/10/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 4P 4/1/2R. Andrews 498392 36/32216

 14 ZULU DUCHESS Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 4/1/1R. Arnold 533059 6/5162

 15 TWO POINTS AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 6P 4/1/1A. Monaghan 508579 10/6162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 November 2021

P 4/5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 522082 10/5153

 2 PROFICIENCY Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 529623 11/3324

 3 THUNDER CUT Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 6P 5/2A. Monaghan 534557 4/2195

 4 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/3141

 5 KINGSBRAE KOTA 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 28/10/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1C. Northfield 528326 9/0183

 6 PRETTY POPPY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4A. Bradley 531496 6/0129

 7 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 2/0129

 8 KINGSBRAE CHERYL 1 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4C. Northfield 544997 1/0126

 9 WANDA MAXIMOFF Weighted points score BGC, 25/10/2021, R6, 2 6P 6P 5P 5/4D. Gilroy 521203 5/0120

 10 CHARLOTTE'S WAY Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4M. Landrigan 533982 1/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 November 2021

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COLBY Last start winner CAS, 28/10/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 2P 1/2F. Hancock 528881 10/8342

 2 BOKARM PETE Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 1/1B. Merillo 528241 12/11342
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 November 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY CRICKET 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 3P 2/1/1B. Northfield 500848 11/9225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 November 2021

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KNOW ALL JAMIE 2 Last start winner CAS, 28/10/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 8P 3/1/2D. King 539197 6/5207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 November 2021

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIA MAGIC 1 Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1M. Northfield 532726 10/4234

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  1 November 2021 - 06:58 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 November 2021

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RONNY'S LASS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/10/2021, R2, P

KEM, 24/10/2021, R1, Y

TAR, 13/10/2021, R3, P

3P 3Y 2P M/1R. Ulrick 545202 0/0141

 2 BOSSK 1 Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 544510 0/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 04 November 2021

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKSTAR REBEL Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4R. Andrews 526197 8/0210
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